
Subjects 

I. Subject wise Books 

PMC COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

1. Education in Emerging Indian Society 
2. Psychology of Learner & Teaching Learning Process 
3. System & Issues in Indian Education 

5. Teacher Education 

DETAILS OF BOOKS (2021-22) 

4. Research in Education 

6. Curriculum and Instruction 
7. Educational Technology 
8. Computers in Education 

Methodology of Teaching 

II. 

9. Educational Guidance & Counselling 
10. School Organisation 

1. Teaching of Hindi 
2. Teaching of English 

V. 

3. Teaching of Maths 
4. Teaching of Science 

7. Art & Craft 

6. Teaching of Commerce 
5. Teaching of Social Science 

9. Work Experience 
8. Health & Physical Education 

10. Elementary Education 

12. Optional Subject 

IV. 

VI. 

11. Population Education 

13. General Reading(268Ref. book) 

No. of Titles 

Total Number Books 

LIBRARY 

No. of Reference 
No. of Text book 

No. of Volumes 

No. of Journals 

National/ International 

11,206 

4998 

2944 

10161 

21 

No, of Books 

19+2 

1202 

1223 

1185 

152 

114 

224 

765 

223 

251 

299 

475 

635 

633 

560 

771 

96 

242 

207 

147 

173 

187 

39 

Each Title having Volumes Between 

1397 
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VI. 

REFERENCE GENERAL SECTION 

ViI. 

1. Encyclopedia 
2. Dictionary 
3. Yearbook 

4. Survey 
5. Bibliography 
6. Handbook 

7. Directory 

s. Report 
9. Carrier Directory 
10. Manual 

11. Framework 

12. Biography 
13. India Struggle for Independence 

Visuals and Document 

TOTAL 

Number of General Reference 

Number of Teacher Reference 

TOTAL 

80 

72 

11 

26 

4 

14 

4 

12 

53 

30 

25 

20 

1 

352 

352 

2944 

3296 

Note: Library is computerized with 1 Photocopier, 1 Scanner and 2 Printers. 

(Chairman) 
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