Amonugue - s(1)

PMC COLLEGE OF EDUCATION LIBRARY

DETAILS OF BOOKS (2021-22)

I. Subject wise Books

Subjects	No. of Books
1. Education in Emerging Indian Socie	1202
2. Psychology of Learner & Teaching	-earning Process 1223
3. System & Issues in Indian Educatio	n 1185
4. Research in Education	152
5. Teacher Education	114
6. Curriculum and Instruction	224
7. Educational Technology	765
8. Computers in Education	223
9. Educational Guidance & Counsellin	
10. School Organisation	299
Methodology of Teaching	
1. Teaching of Hindi	475
2. Teaching of English	635
3. Teaching of Maths	633
4. Teaching of Science	560
5. Teaching of Social Science	771
6. Teaching of Commerce	96
7. Art & Craft	242
8. Health & Physical Education	207
9. Work Experience	147
10. Elementary Education	173
11. Population Education	187
12. Optional Subject	39
13. General Reading(268Ref. book)	1397
Total Number Books	= 11,206
I. No. of Titles	= 4998
II. No. of Reference	= 2944
III. No. of Text book	= 10161
	Each Title having Volumes Between 1 to 5 P.M.C. GOLLEGE OF EDUCATION
	= 21 P.M.C. GOLLEGE OF EDUCATION
	= 19+2 (Chairman)

REFERENCE GENERAL SECTION

	1. Encyclopedia	80
	2. Dictionary	72
	3. Yearbook	
	4. Survey	11
	5. Bibliography	26 4
	6. Handbook	14
	7. Directory	4
	8. Report	12
	9. Carrier Directory	53
	10. Manual	30
	11. Framework	25
	12. Biography	20
	13. India Struggle for Independence	1
	Visuals and Document	
	TOTAL	352
VI.	Number of General Reference	352
VII.	Number of Teacher Reference	2944
	TOTAL	3296

Note: Library is computerized with 1 Photocopier, 1 Scanner and 2 Printers.

P.M.C. COLLEGE OF EDGCATION
(Chairman)